Bill Of Lading

Date	: 20	024/0	3/28													
SHIP FROM								Bill Of Lading Number:MP24032610022196								
VEVOR VEVOR CA, +86 166 0183 9140 11420 Blacksmith Place, Richmond, BC								BAR CODE SPACE 28290884971								
V7A 4X	1, CA							CARRIER	NA	ME:AB	N TRAN	SIT INC				
								Trailer number:								
Amazor	VVR4		эпіг	10				-								
	alish Sea Way	,						C!		-1.						
Tsawwa										s):						
V4M 0B9, CA								Bro number:								
								TABLET SHIPMENT ID #PALLETS #CARTONS #EACHES WEIGHT PALLET/S 28290884971 CARRIER NAME: ABN TRANSIT INC Trailer number: Seal number(s): SCAC: ABNT Pro number: BAR CODE SPACE Freight Charge Terms: (freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid Collect YES _3 rd Party J Master Bill of Lading with attached underlying Bills of Lading CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION SHIPMENT ID #PALLETS #CARTONS #EACHES WEIGHT PALLET/S 28290884971								
THIRD PARTY FREIGHT CHARGES BILL TO:												,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Name:																
Addre	SS:		Bill Of Lading Number:MP24032610022196 INABLS10_2YNAMUST BAR CODE SPACE 28290884971 CARRIER NAME:ABN TRANSIT INC Trailer number: Seal number(s): SCAC:ABNT Fro number: BAR CODE SPACE 28290884971 CARRIER NAME:ABN TRANSIT INC Trailer number: Seal number(s): SCAC:ABNT Fro number: BAR CODE SPACE Freight Charge Terms:(freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid Collect YES 3 rd Party COLORED SPACE CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION SHIPMENT ID #PALLETS #CARTONS #EACHES WEIGHT PALLET/SLIP O 28290884971 AB 48 291.51 pounds Y N ADDITIONAL SHIPPER INFO CARRIER INFORMATION CARRIER													
City/St	tate/Zip:															
SPECI	AL INSTRU	CTION	IS:													
								Ľ	· ·							
	CUSTOM			0111011							01150	WEIGHT	DALLET/01 ID			
ORDER NUMBER								N3								
												Y N				
GRAN	D TOTAL									SHIPP	ER INFO)				
			01/105							IDTIO		171.0				
OTY	LING UNIT	OTY			GHI											
Q11	11176	Q I I	11111	_		(^)	and narkaged as to ensure safe transportation wi			ortation with		NWIFG#	CLASS			
		48	CARTO	NS 291.5	100LB		Inner Tie Roc	i Tool								
_											_		DECIEVANI			
_		_			-											
_				_	_						_		STAINT STAC			
							G	RAND T	OT	AL						
Where the	rate is dependent	on value,	shippers a	re required t	state sp	ecifically	in writing the a	greed or of the	СО	D Am	ount: \$					
property a exceeding	s follows: "The agr		clared value	e of the prop	erty is sp	ecifically	stated by the s	hipper to be not			Fee Ter	ms: Collect: Pre	paid 🗆			
NOTE I	iability Limitar	ion for	loss or d	amage in	this sh	inmer	t may be ar	onlicable Se	e 49	USC.	Custon 14706(c)(ner check accepta 1)(A) and (B)	ble: 🔟			
RECEIV	/ED, subject t	o individ	dually de	termined	rates o	r cont	racts that ha	ave been	The	carrier	shall not r	nake delivery of th	is shipment withou			
agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, other								payr	ment of	freight an	d all other lawful c	harges.				
the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the cal are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and f																
		iippei, i	on reque	or, and to	all app	nicabi	o state and	ieuerai	Ship	per Sia	nature					
regulations SHIPPER SIGNATURE/DATE Trailer Loaded																
OTHER CHOICE CONTROL C							☐ By Ship	per		DATE						
materials are properly classified, described,							, ,									
packaged, marked and labeled, and are in																
proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT.																
are approache regulations to the DOT.							•			guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle.						
										Property described above is received in good order, except as noted						